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気象情報

日付 時刻 天候
気温
(℃)

湿度
(％)

風向
風速
(m/s)

暑さ指数
（WBGT）

場所名

9:30 晴 31.8 67.4 北西 0.1 29.8

10:00 晴 32.8 67.3 北西 0.1 30.0

10:30 晴 32.9 70.5 北西 0.8 29.9

11:00 晴 33.6 64.8 北 1.2 30.5

11:30 晴 34.4 59.4 北 1.4 30.5
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本間　　哲



男子1000ｍ 競技開始 10:00 集合時間 9:50

組 レ ー ン AB 氏　名 ﾌﾘｶﾞﾅ 所　属 学年 記　録 順　位

1 486 石田　善一 ｲｼﾀﾞ ﾖｼﾋﾄ 白鷹 3 2'49"19 10

2 1879 松浦　圭祐 ﾏﾂｳﾗ ｹｲｽｹ 東桜学館 3 2'53"22 11

3 5472 渋谷　叶愛 ｼﾌﾞﾔ ﾄｱ BEAST 3 2'56"15 13

4 5473 渋谷　麗愛 ｼﾌﾞﾔ ﾚｱ BEAST 3 2'54"81 12

5 1312 井藤　慶 ｲﾄｳ ｹｲ 天童第四 3 2'37"48 2

6 895 後藤　丈翔 ｺﾞﾄｳ ﾀｹﾙ 山形第四 3 2'40"29 4

7 2564 住石　悠真 ｽﾐｲｼ ﾊﾙﾏ 酒田第六 3 2'36"14 1

8 3633 竹田　圭吾 ﾀｹﾀﾞ ｹｲｺﾞ ＮＡＴＣ 3 DNS

9 622 伊藤　駿斗 ｲﾄｳ ｼｭﾝﾄ 上山南 3 2'41"19 5

10 936 保科　櫂 ﾎｼﾅ ｶｲ 山形第五 3 2'39"76 3

11 224 和田　明真 ﾜﾀﾞ ｱｽﾏ 赤湯 3 2'46"17 8

12 4793 渡辺　翔斗 ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾀｶﾄ 北村山陸協 3 2'43"72 7

13 4796 五十嵐　真那 ｲｶﾞﾗｼ ﾏﾅ 北村山陸協 3 2'47"46 9

14 2327 佐藤　利音 ｻﾄｳ ﾘｵﾝ 余目 2 2'42"63 6

15 931 佐藤　丈斗 ｻﾄｳ ﾀｹﾄ 山形第五 3 2'58"60 14

組 レ ー ン AB 氏　名 ﾌﾘｶﾞﾅ 所　属 学年 記　録 順　位

1 1051 阿部　友紀 ｱﾍﾞ ﾕｳｷ 金井 1 2'55"84 4

2 1053 阿部　友哉 ｱﾍﾞ ﾕｳﾔ 金井 1 2'54"83 3

3 5462 伊藤　有之介 ｲﾄｳ ﾕｳﾉｽｹ BEAST 1 3'30"50 13

4 1668 板垣　聖也 ｲﾀｶﾞｷ ｾｲﾔ 東根第一 3 3'00"89 6

5 1229 村山　謙太 ﾑﾗﾔﾏ ｹﾝﾀ 天童第一 3 2'58"31 5

6 1669 小林　瑛太 ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｴｲﾀ 東根第一 3 DNS

7 1046 星川　圭 ﾎｼｶﾜ　ｹｲ 金井 2 2'53"69 2

8 5469 成田　和磨 ﾅﾘﾀ ｶｽﾞﾏ BEAST 2 2'46"70 1

9 2402 榊原　悠典 ｻｶｷﾊﾞﾗ ﾕｳｽｹ 酒田第一 ２ 3'19"73 12

10 5463 加藤　光稀 ｶﾄｳ ｺｳｷ BEAST 1 3'04"47 9

11 5461 石川　和空 ｲｼｶﾜ ﾜｸ BEAST 1 3'00"97 7

12 5465 吉田　成 ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾅﾙ BEAST 1 3'01"45 8

13 1617 矢口　蓮音 ﾔｸﾞﾁ ﾚﾝﾄ 楯岡 1 3'06"77 10

14 5493 太田　知希 ｵｵﾀ ﾄﾓｷ BEAST 1 3'11"86 11

15 1691 齋藤　優 ｻｲﾄｳ ﾕｳ 東根第一 3 3'43"87 14
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女子1000ｍ 競技開始 10:15 集合時間 10:05

組 レ ー ン AB 氏　名 ﾌﾘｶﾞﾅ 所　属 学年 記　録 順　位

1 5484 常田　ほのか ﾄｷﾀ ﾎﾉｶ BEAST 2 3'23"00 8

2 837 近藤　佑香 ｺﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾕｳｶ 山形第二 1 3'12"58 4

3 1064 明日　菜々美 ﾇｸﾋ ﾅﾅﾐ 高楯 2 3'11"80 3

4 17 鈴木　紗羽 ｽｽﾞｷ ｻﾜ 米沢第二 1 3'06"57 1

5 1824 菅野　音桜 ｽｶﾞﾉ ﾈｵ 尾花沢 2 3'07"16 2

6 226 伊藤　深礼 ｲﾄｳ ﾐﾚｲ 赤湯 2 3'19"90 6

7 5491 菅原　りさ ｽｶﾞﾜﾗ ﾘｻ BEAST 3 DNS

8 1600 大泉　心夏 ｵｵｲｽﾞﾐ ｺﾅﾂ 楯岡 2 3'15"90 5

9 1877 荒井　涼那 ｱﾗｲ ｽｽﾞﾅ 東桜学館 3 DNS

10 4665 阿部　紗采 ｱﾍﾞ ｻｱﾔ ＥＴジュニア 2 3'27"62 9

11 915 中川　心晴 ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ｺﾊﾙ 山形第五 3 3'20"12 7

12 2335 石川　詩珠 ｲｼｶﾜ　ｼｽﾞｸ 藤島 2 4'21"73 12

13 16 伊藤　澪 ｲﾄｳ ﾐｵ 米沢第二 1 3'43"99 11

14 18 遠藤　暖和 ｴﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾉﾜ 米沢第二 1 3'28"61 10
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男子1000ｍ 総合 競技開始 10:00 集合時間 9:50

組 レ ー ン AB 氏　名 ﾌﾘｶﾞﾅ 所　属 学年 記　録 順　位

1 7 2564 住石　悠真 ｽﾐｲｼ ﾊﾙﾏ 酒田第六 3 2'36"14 1

1 5 1312 井藤　慶 ｲﾄｳ ｹｲ 天童第四 3 2'37"48 2

1 10 936 保科　櫂 ﾎｼﾅ ｶｲ 山形第五 3 2'39"76 3

1 6 895 後藤　丈翔 ｺﾞﾄｳ ﾀｹﾙ 山形第四 3 2'40"29 4

1 9 622 伊藤　駿斗 ｲﾄｳ ｼｭﾝﾄ 上山南 3 2'41"19 5

1 14 2327 佐藤　利音 ｻﾄｳ ﾘｵﾝ 余目 2 2'42"63 6

1 12 4793 渡辺　翔斗 ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾀｶﾄ 北村山陸協 3 2'43"72 7

1 11 224 和田　明真 ﾜﾀﾞ ｱｽﾏ 赤湯 3 2'46"17 8

2 8 5469 成田　和磨 ﾅﾘﾀ ｶｽﾞﾏ BEAST 2 2'46"70 9

1 13 4796 五十嵐　真那 ｲｶﾞﾗｼ ﾏﾅ 北村山陸協 3 2'47"46 10

1 1 486 石田　善一 ｲｼﾀﾞ ﾖｼﾋﾄ 白鷹 3 2'49"19 11

1 2 1879 松浦　圭祐 ﾏﾂｳﾗ ｹｲｽｹ 東桜学館 3 2'53"22 12

2 7 1046 星川　圭 ﾎｼｶﾜ　ｹｲ 金井 2 2'53"69 13

1 4 5473 渋谷　麗愛 ｼﾌﾞﾔ ﾚｱ BEAST 3 2'54"81 14

2 2 1053 阿部　友哉 ｱﾍﾞ ﾕｳﾔ 金井 1 2'54"83 15

2 1 1051 阿部　友紀 ｱﾍﾞ ﾕｳｷ 金井 1 2'55"84 16

1 3 5472 渋谷　叶愛 ｼﾌﾞﾔ ﾄｱ BEAST 3 2'56"15 17

2 5 1229 村山　謙太 ﾑﾗﾔﾏ ｹﾝﾀ 天童第一 3 2'58"31 18

1 15 931 佐藤　丈斗 ｻﾄｳ ﾀｹﾄ 山形第五 3 2'58"60 19

2 4 1668 板垣　聖也 ｲﾀｶﾞｷ ｾｲﾔ 東根第一 3 3'00"89 20

2 11 5461 石川　和空 ｲｼｶﾜ ﾜｸ BEAST 1 3'00"97 21

2 12 5465 吉田　成 ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾅﾙ BEAST 1 3'01"45 22

2 10 5463 加藤　光稀 ｶﾄｳ ｺｳｷ BEAST 1 3'04"47 23

2 13 1617 矢口　蓮音 ﾔｸﾞﾁ ﾚﾝﾄ 楯岡 1 3'06"77 24

2 14 5493 太田　知希 ｵｵﾀ ﾄﾓｷ BEAST 1 3'11"86 25

2 9 2402 榊原　悠典 ｻｶｷﾊﾞﾗ ﾕｳｽｹ 酒田第一 ２ 3'19"73 26

2 3 5462 伊藤　有之介 ｲﾄｳ ﾕｳﾉｽｹ BEAST 1 3'30"50 27

2 15 1691 齋藤　優 ｻｲﾄｳ ﾕｳ 東根第一 3 3'43"87 28



女子1000ｍ 競技開始 10:15 集合時間 10:05

組 レ ー ン AB 氏　名 ﾌﾘｶﾞﾅ 所　属 学年 記　録 順　位

4 17 鈴木　紗羽 ｽｽﾞｷ ｻﾜ 米沢第二 1 3'06"57 1

5 1824 菅野　音桜 ｽｶﾞﾉ ﾈｵ 尾花沢 2 3'07"16 2

3 1064 明日　菜々美 ﾇｸﾋ ﾅﾅﾐ 高楯 2 3'11"80 3

2 837 近藤　佑香 ｺﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾕｳｶ 山形第二 1 3'12"58 4

8 1600 大泉　心夏 ｵｵｲｽﾞﾐ ｺﾅﾂ 楯岡 2 3'15"90 5

6 226 伊藤　深礼 ｲﾄｳ ﾐﾚｲ 赤湯 2 3'19"90 6

11 915 中川　心晴 ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ｺﾊﾙ 山形第五 3 3'20"12 7

1 5484 常田　ほのか ﾄｷﾀ ﾎﾉｶ BEAST 2 3'23"00 8

10 4665 阿部　紗采 ｱﾍﾞ ｻｱﾔ ＥＴジュニア 2 3'27"62 9

14 18 遠藤　暖和 ｴﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾉﾜ 米沢第二 1 3'28"61 10

13 16 伊藤　澪 ｲﾄｳ ﾐｵ 米沢第二 1 3'43"99 11

12 2335 石川　詩珠 ｲｼｶﾜ　ｼｽﾞｸ 藤島 2 4'21"73 12

7 5491 菅原　りさ ｽｶﾞﾜﾗ ﾘｻ BEAST 3 DNS

9 1877 荒井　涼那 ｱﾗｲ ｽｽﾞﾅ 東桜学館 3 DNS
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男子110ｍJH 競技開始 10:35 集合時間 10:25

風（ - 0.2　）

組 レ ー ン AB 氏　名 ﾌﾘｶﾞﾅ 所　属 学年 記　録 順　位

7 1703 白井　慶太 ｼﾗｲ ｹｲﾀ 東根第二 3 15"51 1

5 620 遠山　泰雅 ﾄｵﾔﾏ ﾀｲｶﾞ 上山南 3 15"54 2

8 1230 梁瀬　翔月 ﾔﾅｾ ｶﾂﾞｷ 天童第一 3 16"52 3

6 2317 足達　一景 ｱﾀﾞﾁ ｲｯｹｲ 余目 3 17"95 4

3 1695 濵田　陽向 ﾊﾏﾀﾞ ﾋﾅﾀ 東根第一 2 DNS

4 408 古城　結成 ｺｷﾞ ﾕｳｾｲ 長井南 3 DNS

女子100ｍYH 競技開始 10:45 集合時間 10:35
風（ +0.4　　　　）

組 レ ー ン AB 氏　名 ﾌﾘｶﾞﾅ 所　属 学年 記　録 順　位

6 465 髙橋　梨桜 ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾘｵ 白鷹 3 14"60 1

5 5485 池田　芽生 ｲｹﾀﾞ ﾒｲ BEAST 3 16"75 2

7 24 佐藤　りりあ ｻﾄｳ ﾘﾘｱ 米沢第二 2 17"66 3

4 15 伊藤　花 ｲﾄｳ ﾊﾅ 米沢第二 3 17"75 4

1
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男子150ｍ 競技開始 11:05 集合時間 10:55

風（ - 0 .3  ）

組 レ ー ン AB 氏　名 ﾌﾘｶﾞﾅ 所　属 学年 記　録 順　位

1 5 484 菅間　怜央 ｽｶﾞﾏ ﾚｵ 白鷹 3 16"58 1

1 4 1700 浅野目　裕斗 ｱｻﾉﾒ ﾕｳﾄ 東根第二 3 16"97 2

1 8 1693 枡井　央介 ﾏｽｲ ｵｳｳｹ 東根第一 3 17"12 3

1 3 2001 森　春翔 ﾓﾘ   ﾊﾙﾄ 新庄 3 17"27 4

1 6 1914 高橋　颯翔 ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾌｳﾄ 大石田 3 17"30 5

1 9 214 古山　大智 ﾌﾙﾔﾏ ﾀﾞｲﾁ 赤湯 3 17"33 6

1 7 2447 富樫　亮 ﾄｶﾞｼ ﾘｮｳ 酒田第二 3 DNS

風（ 0. 0 　）

組 レ ー ン AB 氏　名 ﾌﾘｶﾞﾅ 所　属 学年 記　録 順　位

2 5 617 鈴木　優太 ｽｽﾞｷ ﾕｳﾀ 上山南 3 17"28 1

2 6 1310 五十嵐　英二 ｲｶﾞﾗｼ ｴｲｼﾞ 天童第四 3 17"44 2

2 4 415 佐藤　璃歩 ｻﾄｳ ﾘﾄ 長井南 2 17"50 3

2 3 896 小野　楓 ｵﾉ ｶｴﾃﾞ 山形第四 3 17"54 4

2 8 1279 楠川　蓮大 ｸｽｶﾜ ﾚｵ 天童第三 3 17"61 5

2 7 1450 石ケ森　倖大 ｲｼｶﾞﾓﾘｺｳﾀﾞｲ 陵南 3 17"94 6

2 9 1877 大内　光希 ｵｵｳﾁ ﾐﾂｷ 東桜学館 3 17"98 7

風（ + 1.4 　）

組 レ ー ン AB 氏　名 ﾌﾘｶﾞﾅ 所　属 学年 記　録 順　位

3 9 3630 佐藤　叶星 ｻﾄｳ ﾄﾜ ＮＡＴＣ 3 17"44 1

3 4 5290 佐藤　快 ｻﾄｳ ｶｲ 鶴岡ＡＣ 3 17"65 2

3 7 1670 生田　一輝 ｲｸﾀ ｶｽﾞｷ 東根第一 3 17"96 3

3 5 1612 笹原　梨玖 ｻｻﾊﾗ ﾘｸ 楯岡 2 17"97 4

3 3 1878 佐々木　潤士 ｻｻｷ ﾋﾛﾄ 東桜学館 3 18"05 5

3 8 1029 早坂　修葵 ﾊﾔｻｶ ｼｭｳｷ 山形第十 3 18"11 6

3 6 1286 西塚　脩人 ﾆｼﾂﾞｶ ｼｭｳﾄ 天童第三 2 DNS



風（  - 0. 1 ）

組 レ ー ン AB 氏　名 ﾌﾘｶﾞﾅ 所　属 学年 記　録 順　位

4 6 2344 亘　海磨 ﾜﾀﾘ ｶｲﾏ 藤島 3 17"67 1

4 7 5471 今野　壱颯 ｺﾝﾉ ｲｯｻ BEAST 3 17"70 2

4 8 2346 伊藤　可夢偉 ｲﾄｳ　ｶﾑｲ 藤島 3 18"08 3

4 3 1696 鎌田　心裕 ｶﾏﾀ ﾐﾋﾛ 東根第一 2 18"29 4

4 4 1730 近藤　詩 ｺﾝﾄﾞｳ ｳﾀ 神町 3 18"33 5

4 9 1671 髙橋　健太 ﾀｶﾊｼ ｹﾝﾀ 東根第一 3 18"49 6

4 5

風（ + 0. 7　）

組 レ ー ン AB 氏　名 ﾌﾘｶﾞﾅ 所　属 学年 記　録 順　位

5 8 1322 相田　大樹 ｱｲﾀ ﾀﾞｲｷ 天童第四 2 18"23 1

5 6 5289 加藤　雅樹 ｶﾄｳ ﾏｻｷ 鶴岡ＡＣ 3 18"43 2

5 7 1282 鈴木　斗翔 ｽｽﾞｷ ﾄﾜ 天童第三 3 18"52 3

5 9 1045 伊藤　夢祈 ｲﾄｳ  ﾕﾒｷ 金井 2 18"69 4

5 3 4970 柿崎　太冴 ｶｷｻﾞｷ ﾀｲｶﾞ SMAC 2 19"20 5

5 4 5267 阿部　拓斗 ｱﾍﾞ ﾀｸﾄ 鶴岡ＡＣ 2 19"27 6

5 5 5474 相馬　光希 ｿｳﾏ ﾐﾂｷ BEAST 3 20"81 7

風（ - 2. 4　）

組 レ ー ン AB 氏　名 ﾌﾘｶﾞﾅ 所　属 学年 記　録 順　位

6 8 413 佐藤　　蓮 ｻﾄｳ ﾚﾝ 長井南 2 18"13 1

6 6 5266 三谷　夏樹 ﾐﾀﾆ ﾅﾂｷ 鶴岡ＡＣ 2 18"30 2

6 9 2338 髙橋　莉穂 ﾀｶﾊｼ　ﾘｵ 藤島 2 18"32 3

6 4 1293 緑川　楽人 ﾐﾄﾞﾘｶﾜ　ｶﾞｸﾄ 天童第三 1 19"31 4

6 7 2337 佐藤　秀祐 ｻﾄｳ　ｼｭｳｽｹ 藤島 2 19"33 5

6 5 1697 田中　芽育 ﾀﾅｶ ﾒｲｸ 東根第一 2 19"99 6

6 3 1323 髙梨　龍星 ﾀｶﾅｼ ﾘｭｳｾｲ 天童第四 2 DNS



男子150ｍ 総合 競技開始 11:05 集合時間 10:55
組 レ ーン AB 氏　名 ﾌﾘｶﾞﾅ 所　属 学年 記　録 順　位 風

1 5 484 菅間　怜央 ｽｶﾞﾏ ﾚｵ 白鷹 3 16"58 1 -0.3

1 4 1700 浅野目　裕斗 ｱｻﾉﾒ ﾕｳﾄ 東根第二 3 16"97 2 -0.3

1 8 1693 枡井　央介 ﾏｽｲ ｵｳｳｹ 東根第一 3 17"12 3 -0.3

1 3 2001 森　春翔 ﾓﾘ   ﾊﾙﾄ 新庄 3 17"27 4 -0.3

2 5 617 鈴木　優太 ｽｽﾞｷ ﾕｳﾀ 上山南 3 17"28 5 0.0

1 6 1914 高橋　颯翔 ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾌｳﾄ 大石田 3 17"30 6 -0.3

1 9 214 古山　大智 ﾌﾙﾔﾏ ﾀﾞｲﾁ 赤湯 3 17"33 7 -0.3

2 6 1310 五十嵐　英二 ｲｶﾞﾗｼ ｴｲｼﾞ 天童第四 3 17"44 8 0.0

3 9 3630 佐藤　叶星 ｻﾄｳ ﾄﾜ ＮＡＴＣ 3 17"44 9 +1.4

2 4 415 佐藤　璃歩 ｻﾄｳ ﾘﾄ 長井南 2 17"50 10 0.0

2 3 896 小野　楓 ｵﾉ ｶｴﾃﾞ 山形第四 3 17"54 11 0.0

2 8 1279 楠川　蓮大 ｸｽｶﾜ ﾚｵ 天童第三 3 17"61 12 0.0

3 4 5290 佐藤　快 ｻﾄｳ ｶｲ 鶴岡ＡＣ 3 17"65 13 +1.4

4 6 2344 亘　海磨 ﾜﾀﾘ ｶｲﾏ 藤島 3 17"67 14 -0.1

4 7 5471 今野　壱颯 ｺﾝﾉ ｲｯｻ BEAST 3 17"70 15 -0.1

2 7 1450 石ケ森　倖大 ｲｼｶﾞﾓﾘｺｳﾀﾞｲ 陵南 3 17"94 16 0.0

3 7 1670 生田　一輝 ｲｸﾀ ｶｽﾞｷ 東根第一 3 17"96 17 +1.4

3 5 1612 笹原　梨玖 ｻｻﾊﾗ ﾘｸ 楯岡 2 17"97 18 +1.4

2 9 1877 大内　光希 ｵｵｳﾁ ﾐﾂｷ 東桜学館 3 17"98 19 0.0

3 3 1878 佐々木　潤士 ｻｻｷ ﾋﾛﾄ 東桜学館 3 18"05 20 +1.4

4 8 2346 伊藤　可夢偉 ｲﾄｳ　ｶﾑｲ 藤島 3 18"08 21 -0.1

3 8 1029 早坂　修葵 ﾊﾔｻｶ ｼｭｳｷ 山形第十 3 18"11 22 +1.4

6 8 413 佐藤　　蓮 ｻﾄｳ ﾚﾝ 長井南 2 18"13 23 -2.4

5 8 1322 相田　大樹 ｱｲﾀ ﾀﾞｲｷ 天童第四 2 18"23 24 +0.7

4 3 1696 鎌田　心裕 ｶﾏﾀ ﾐﾋﾛ 東根第一 2 18"29 25 -0.1

6 6 5266 三谷　夏樹 ﾐﾀﾆ ﾅﾂｷ 鶴岡ＡＣ 2 18"30 26 -2.4

6 9 2338 髙橋　莉穂 ﾀｶﾊｼ　ﾘｵ 藤島 2 18"32 27 -2.4

4 4 1730 近藤　詩 ｺﾝﾄﾞｳ ｳﾀ 神町 3 18"33 28 -0.1

5 6 5289 加藤　雅樹 ｶﾄｳ ﾏｻｷ 鶴岡ＡＣ 3 18"43 29 +0.7

4 9 1671 髙橋　健太 ﾀｶﾊｼ ｹﾝﾀ 東根第一 3 18"49 30 -0.1

5 7 1282 鈴木　斗翔 ｽｽﾞｷ ﾄﾜ 天童第三 3 18"52 31 +0.7

5 9 1045 伊藤　夢祈 ｲﾄｳ  ﾕﾒｷ 金井 2 18"69 32 +0.7

5 3 4970 柿崎　太冴 ｶｷｻﾞｷ ﾀｲｶﾞ SMAC 2 19"20 33 +0.7

5 4 5267 阿部　拓斗 ｱﾍﾞ ﾀｸﾄ 鶴岡ＡＣ 2 19"27 34 +0.7

6 4 1293 緑川　楽人 ﾐﾄﾞﾘｶﾜ　ｶﾞｸﾄ 天童第三 1 19"31 35 -2.4

6 7 2337 佐藤　秀祐 ｻﾄｳ　ｼｭｳｽｹ 藤島 2 19"33 36 -2.4

6 5 1697 田中　芽育 ﾀﾅｶ ﾒｲｸ 東根第一 2 19"99 37 -2.4

5 5 5474 相馬　光希 ｿｳﾏ ﾐﾂｷ BEAST 3 20"81 38 +0.7

1 7 2447 富樫　亮 ﾄｶﾞｼ ﾘｮｳ 酒田第二 3 DNS

3 6 1286 西塚　脩人 ﾆｼﾂﾞｶ ｼｭｳﾄ 天童第三 2 DNS

6 3 1323 髙梨　龍星 ﾀｶﾅｼ ﾘｭｳｾｲ 天童第四 2 DNS



女子150ｍ 競技開始 11:35 集合時間 11:25

風（  -0. 4 ）

組 レ ー ン AB 氏　名 ﾌﾘｶﾞﾅ 所　属 学年 記　録 順　位

1 4 5292 後藤　柚希 ｺﾞﾄｳ ﾕｽﾞｷ 鶴岡ＡＣ 3 19"25 1

1 6 5291 菅原　紗英 ｽｶﾞﾜﾗ ｻｴ 鶴岡ＡＣ 3 19"43 2

1 5 1218 武田　杏葵 ﾀｹﾀﾞ ｱｷ 天童第一 3 19"44 3

1 9 5482 渋谷　杏俐 ｼﾌﾞﾔ ｱﾝﾘ BEAST 2 19"84 4

1 8 5293 難波　柚衣 ﾅﾝﾊﾞ ﾕｲ 鶴岡ＡＣ 3 19"88 5

1 3 715 奈良崎愛來 ﾅﾗｻｷ ｱｲﾗ 上山北 2 20"08 6

1 7 1005 中嶋　唯杏 ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ﾕｱ 山形第九 2 20"20 7

1 2 416 小平　緒実 ｺﾀﾞｲﾗ ﾂｸﾞﾐ 長井南 2 20"34 8

風（ + 0. 2 ）

組 レ ー ン AB 氏　名 ﾌﾘｶﾞﾅ 所　属 学年 記　録 順　位

2 8 1203 林　奏花 ﾊﾔｼ ｶﾉﾊ 天童第一 2 20"15 1

2 5 1217 位田　絢音 ｲﾝﾃﾞﾝ ｱﾔﾈ 天童第一 3 20"50 2

2 4 5297 小林　清夏 ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｽﾐｶ 鶴岡ＡＣ 3 20"88 3

2 6 1666 白田　虹光 ｼﾗﾀ ﾆｺ 東根第一 3 21"06 4

2 7 2337 井上　陽央里 ｲﾉｳｴ　ﾋｵﾘ 藤島 2 21"11 5

2 9 5483 富樫　叶 ﾄｶﾞｼ ｶﾉ BEAST 2 21"36 6

2 3 1667 辻村　柚希 ﾂｼﾞﾑﾗ ﾕｽﾞｷ 東根第一 3 22"10 7

2 2 1878 渡辺　舞咲 ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾏｲｻ 東桜学館 3 DNS

風（ + 2.7　）

組 レ ー ン AB 氏　名 ﾌﾘｶﾞﾅ 所　属 学年 記　録 順　位

3 4 2336 伊藤　可愛来 ｲﾄｳ　ｶｱﾗ 藤島 2 20"00 1

3 3 4975 笹原　菜々聖 ｻｻﾊﾗ ﾅﾅｾ SMAC 2 20"13 2

3 6 1202 長谷川　彩音 ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ｱﾔﾈ 天童第一 2 20"94 3

3 5 1674 戸津　絢葉 ﾄﾂ ｱﾔﾊ 東根第一 1 21"07 4

3 9 4972 西塚　愛丹 ﾆｽﾂﾞｶ ｴﾆｲ SMAC 1 21"36 5

3 8 1675 鈴木　風華 ｽｽﾞｷ ﾌｳｶ 東根第一 1 22"25 6

3 7 1669 矢作　百花 ﾔﾊｷﾞ ﾓﾓｶ 東根第一 2 23"50 7



風（ + 2. 3　）

組 レ ー ン AB 氏　名 ﾌﾘｶﾞﾅ 所　属 学年 記　録 順　位

4 6 5477 中山　こころ ﾅｶﾔﾏ ｺｺﾛ BEAST 1 19"91 1

4 5 1122 齋藤　ひなた ｻｲﾄｳ ﾋﾅﾀ 山大附属 1 21"13 2

4 3 4968 栗田　速香 ｸﾘﾀ ﾊﾔｶ SMAC 1 21"22 3

4 8 4969 髙橋　なぎ沙 ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾅｷﾞｻ SMAC 1 21"36 4

4 4 1671 半田　莉音 ﾊﾝﾀﾞ ﾘｵ 東根第一 2 21"92 5

4 9 2400 石堂　奏蓮 ｲｼﾄﾞｳ ｶﾚﾝ 酒田第一 2 23"22 6

4 7 421 片倉　　華 ｶﾀｸﾗ ﾊﾅ 長井南 1 DNS



女子150ｍ 総合 競技開始 11:35 集合時間 11:25
組 レ ー ン AB 氏　名 ﾌﾘｶﾞﾅ 所　属 学年 記　録 順　位 風

1 4 5292 後藤　柚希 ｺﾞﾄｳ ﾕｽﾞｷ 鶴岡ＡＣ 3 19"25 1 -0.4

1 6 5291 菅原　紗英 ｽｶﾞﾜﾗ ｻｴ 鶴岡ＡＣ 3 19"43 2 -0.4

1 5 1218 武田　杏葵 ﾀｹﾀﾞ ｱｷ 天童第一 3 19"44 3 -0.4

1 9 5482 渋谷　杏俐 ｼﾌﾞﾔ ｱﾝﾘ BEAST 2 19"84 4 -0.4

1 8 5293 難波　柚衣 ﾅﾝﾊﾞ ﾕｲ 鶴岡ＡＣ 3 19"88 5 -0.4

4 6 5477 中山　こころ ﾅｶﾔﾏ ｺｺﾛ BEAST 1 19"91 6 +2.3

3 4 2336 伊藤　可愛来 ｲﾄｳ　ｶｱﾗ 藤島 2 20"00 7 +2.7

1 3 715 奈良崎愛來 ﾅﾗｻｷ ｱｲﾗ 上山北 2 20"08 8 -0.4

3 3 4975 笹原　菜々聖 ｻｻﾊﾗ ﾅﾅｾ SMAC 2 20"13 9 +2.7

2 8 1203 林　奏花 ﾊﾔｼ ｶﾉﾊ 天童第一 2 20"15 10 +0.2

1 7 1005 中嶋　唯杏 ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ﾕｱ 山形第九 2 20"20 11 -0.4

1 2 416 小平　緒実 ｺﾀﾞｲﾗ ﾂｸﾞﾐ 長井南 2 20"34 12 -0.4

2 5 1217 位田　絢音 ｲﾝﾃﾞﾝ ｱﾔﾈ 天童第一 3 20"50 13 +0.2

2 4 5297 小林　清夏 ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｽﾐｶ 鶴岡ＡＣ 3 20"88 14 +0.2

3 6 1202 長谷川　彩音 ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ｱﾔﾈ 天童第一 2 20"94 15 +2.7

2 6 1666 白田　虹光 ｼﾗﾀ ﾆｺ 東根第一 3 21"06 16 +0.2

3 5 1674 戸津　絢葉 ﾄﾂ ｱﾔﾊ 東根第一 1 21"07 17 +2.7

2 7 2337 井上　陽央里 ｲﾉｳｴ　ﾋｵﾘ 藤島 2 21"11 18 +0.2

4 5 1122 齋藤　ひなた ｻｲﾄｳ ﾋﾅﾀ 山大附属 1 21"13 19 +2.3

4 3 4968 栗田　速香 ｸﾘﾀ ﾊﾔｶ SMAC 1 21"22 20 +2.3

2 9 5483 富樫　叶 ﾄｶﾞｼ ｶﾉ BEAST 2 21"36 21 +0.2

3 9 4972 西塚　愛丹 ﾆｽﾂﾞｶ ｴﾆｲ SMAC 1 21"36 22 +2.7

4 8 4969 髙橋　なぎ沙 ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾅｷﾞｻ SMAC 1 21"36 23 +2.3

4 4 1671 半田　莉音 ﾊﾝﾀﾞ ﾘｵ 東根第一 2 21"92 24 +2.3

2 3 1667 辻村　柚希 ﾂｼﾞﾑﾗ ﾕｽﾞｷ 東根第一 3 22"10 25 +0.2

3 8 1675 鈴木　風華 ｽｽﾞｷ ﾌｳｶ 東根第一 1 22"25 26 +2.7

4 9 2400 石堂　奏蓮 ｲｼﾄﾞｳ ｶﾚﾝ 酒田第一 2 23"22 27 +2.3

3 7 1669 矢作　百花 ﾔﾊｷﾞ ﾓﾓｶ 東根第一 2 23"50 28 +2.7

2 2 1878 渡辺　舞咲 ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾏｲｻ 東桜学館 3 DNS

4 7 421 片倉　　華 ｶﾀｸﾗ ﾊﾅ 長井南 1 DNS



女子三段跳 競技開始　10：30　　集合時間　10：00

試技順 AB 氏　名 ﾌﾘｶﾞﾅ 所　属 学年 1回目 2回目 3回目 4回目 記　録 順　位

9m28 9m83 9m41 9m49 9m83

+0.6 +1.8 -0.2 -2.2 +1.8

10m25 10m32 10m21 10m30 10m32

+0.8 +0.8 +1.5 -1.7 +0.8

F F F F NM

F 9m87 F 9m85 9m87

+1.7 -0.5 +1.7

9m31 F F F 9m31

+0.6 +0.6

9m97 9m85 9m90 10m19 10m19

-1.7 +0.1 +0.8 -1.3 -1.3

10m23 10m12 10m25 10m17 10m25

-1.3 +0.5 +2.0 -0.4 +2.0

DNS

男子三段跳 競技開始　10：30　　集合時間　10：00
F F F 12m86 12m86

+1.2 +1.2

12m79 12m42 12m74 12m84 12m84

+1.6 -0.1 +0.5 +0.7 +0.7

10m54 10m47 9m99 9m53 10m54

-1.8 +0.8 +0.7 -2.8 -1.8

10m33 10m63 11m06 10m61 11m06

-1.9 -1.4 +0.6 -1.5 +0.6

F F F 9m75 9m75

-0.7 -0.7

11m33 11m38 11m81 12m15 12m15

+0.7 -0.8 +1.3 +1.8 +1.8

F 10m23 9m41 9m72 10m23

+1.8 -0.3 -0.6 +1.8

F 9m95 10m30 F 10m30

+1.3 -0.8 -0.8

10m85 11m28 11m32 11m59 11m59

+0.2 +0.3 +0.4 -0.6 -0.6

12m27 12m11 12m29 F 12m29

-0.5 +1.9 +1.3 +1.3

F F 12m05 F 12m05

-0.8 -0.8

F r NM

10m64 11m79 11m47 11m86 11m86

-0.4 +1.6 -2.4 +1.2 +1.2

10m75 10m07 10m32 9m25 10m75

+0.3 +1.5 -0.2 -0.9 +0.3

大内　優空 ｵｵｳﾁ ﾕｳｱ 山形学院

181 我妻　羽留 ﾜｶﾞﾂﾏ ﾊﾙ 山形学院

平田　創士 ﾋﾗﾀ ｿｳｼ 川西

1913 今野　綾翔 ｺﾝﾉ ｱﾔﾄ 大石田

ｲﾀｻｶ ﾕｳﾊ 天童第三

262 平田　慶士 ﾋﾗﾀ ｹｲｼ 川西

土屋　斗暉 ﾂﾁﾔ ﾄｳｷ 山形TFC

621 中村　彪 ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｱｷﾗ 上山南

佐藤　壮真 ｻﾄｳ ｿｳﾏ BEAST

2320 志田　湊也 ｼﾀﾞ ｿｳﾔ 余目

11

12

佐々木　優人 ｻｻｷ ﾕｳﾄ 山形第五

405 青木　温人 ｱｵｷ ﾊﾙﾄ 長井南

小松原　來夢 ｺﾏﾂﾊﾞﾗ　ﾗｲﾑ 藤島

2353 澁谷　陸飛 ｼﾌﾞﾔ　ﾘｸﾄ 藤島

板坂　優波

13

14

5467

2347

929

4230

1283

256

167

6

7

8

9

10

1

2

3

4

5

7

8

5489

830

佐々木　愛花

嵐田　みちる

ｻｻｷ ﾏﾅｶ BEAST

ｱﾗｼﾀﾞ ﾐﾁﾙ 酒田東

1 21 芳賀　莉子 ﾊｶﾞﾘｺ 米沢第二

3

3

2 996 佐藤　沙耶 ｻﾄｳ ｻﾔ 山形第七 3

3 606

6 1727 有路　夏葵 ｱﾘｼﾞ ﾅﾂｷ

稲毛　粋 ｲﾅｹﾞｽｲ 上山南

4

5

414 鈴木　美丘 ｽｽﾞｷ ﾐｵｶ 長井南

1916 森　優望愛 ﾓﾘ ﾕﾉｱ 大石田

神町

2

9

3

3

3

3

8

12

5

1

4

63

2

1

3

3

1

1

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

5

6

8

2

4

11

10

7

3

3

1

1



女子　ジャベリックスロー
試技順 AB 氏　名 ﾌﾘｶﾞﾅ 所　属 学年 1回目 2回目 3回目 4回目 記　録 順　位

1 7501 東海林　真優 ﾄｳｶｲﾘﾝ ﾏﾋﾛ 北村山陸協 2 23m08 23m08 7

2 5479 元木　楓花 ﾓﾄｷ ﾌｳｶ BEAST 1 25m25 25m25 5

3 1672 大野　聖佳 ｵｵﾉ ｷﾖｶ 東根第一 2 9m21 9m21 11

4 2576 石川　凛音 ｲｼｶﾜ ﾘﾝ 酒田第六 2 27m79 27m79 4

5 2800 川又　紗空 ｶﾜﾏﾀ ｻﾗ 真室川 3 30m31 30m31 1

6 2449 田村　彩音 ﾀﾑﾗ ｱﾔﾈ 酒田第二 2 30m24 × 30m24 2

7 2401 楠瀬　愛梨 ｸｽﾉｾ ｱｲﾘ 酒田第一 2 16m89 16m89 9

8 2032 小向　凛音 ｺﾑｶｲ ﾘﾝﾈ 明倫 9 24m97 24m97 6

9 1731 村山　未優 ﾑﾗﾔﾏ ﾐﾕ 神町 3 14m25 14m25 10

10 5492 村上　さくら ﾑﾗｶﾐ ｻｸﾗ BEAST 3 29m99 × 29m99 3

11 5488 齋藤　由芙里 ｻｲﾄｳ ﾕｳﾘ BEAST 3 × 19m41 19m41 8

男子　ジャベリックスロー

試技順 AB 氏　名 ﾌﾘｶﾞﾅ 所　属 学年 1回目 2回目 3回目 4回目 記　録 順　位

1 4971 松澤　佑 ﾏﾂｻﾞﾜ ﾕｳ ＳＭＡＣ 1 35m10 35m10 4

2 2403 渡邊　陽音 ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾊﾙﾄ 酒田第一 2 DNS

3 2406 庄司　陽音 ｼｮｳｼﾞ ﾊﾙﾄ 酒田第一 3 37m61 37m61 3

4 5470 本間　陸斗 ﾎﾝﾏ ﾘｸﾄ BEAST 2 25m55 × × × 25m55 7

5 2336 北山　丈翔 ｷﾀﾔﾏ　ﾀｹﾙ 藤島 2 × 31m23 31m23 5

6 286 遠藤　大成 ｴﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾀｲｾｲ 高畠 3 47m66 × × 47m66 1

7 2348 菅原　大暉 ｽｶﾞﾜﾗ　ﾀｲｷ 藤島 3 × 27m75 × 27m75 6

8 261 鈴木　大 ｽｽﾞｷ　ﾕﾀｶ 川西 3 42m50 42m50 2

9 256 武田　彪雅 ﾀｹﾀﾞﾋｭｳｶﾞ 山形学院 1 × 19m01 19m01 8

競技開始　10：15　　集合時間　9：45

競技開始　10：15　　集合時間　9：45



女子円盤投
試技順 AB 氏　名 ﾌﾘｶﾞﾅ 所　属 学年 1回目 2回目 3回目 4回目 記　録 順　位

1 409 鈴木　伶苑 ｽｽﾞｷ ﾚｵﾝ 長井南 3 16m40 16m40 5

2 2852 荒木　紅咲 ｱﾗｷ ﾆｺ 鮭川 3 26m07 26m07 2

3 1670 髙橋　夏姫 ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾅﾂｷ 東根第一 2 × 9m51 × 9m51 6

4 1915 遠藤日緒莉 ｴﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾋｵﾘ 大石田 3 16m79 16m79 4

5 5296 渡部　穂花 ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾎﾉｶ 鶴岡ＡＣ 3 20m75 20m75 3

6 1056 森　杏 ﾓﾘ  ｱﾝ 金井 3 31m37 31m37 1

男子円盤投

試技順 AB 氏　名 ﾌﾘｶﾞﾅ 所　属 学年 1回目 2回目 3回目 4回目 記　録 順　位

1 2335 板垣　侑永 ｲﾀｶﾞｷ　ﾕｳﾄ 藤島 2 × 27m46 27m46 1

2 2401 丸藤　翔 ｶﾞﾝﾄﾞｳ ｼｮｳ 酒田第一 2 × 19m22 19m22 4

3 253 遠藤　匠真 ｴﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾀｸﾏ 川西 3 26m32 26m32 2

4 1657 生亀　春樹 ｲｷｶﾒ　ﾊﾙｷ 葉山 3 × 20m56 × 20m56 3

競技開始　11：30　　集合時間　11：00

競技開始　11：30　　集合時間　11：00


